FIBERGLASS LADDER AND CAGE SYSTEM
EXCLUSIVELY
2
FIBERGLASS LADDER & CAGE SYSTEMS
This fiberglass ladder and cage provide worker access to a
maintenance platform at a Ciba Geigy plant in the northeastern
United States.
SAFRAIL™ fiberglass ladders and ladder cages mounted on the sides of tanks and

(507) 867-3479
ISO 9001 Quality Certified Manufacturing Plants
HOW TO ORDER
RESIN SYSTEM: The standard resin system is a polyester with
flame retardant. A vinyl ester resin system is available upon
request.
LADDER CAGE: Note if a ladder cage is required. Determine the
exit method at the top of the ladder cage. Strongwell will choose
the starting height if none is given. The starting height will be
between 7' and 8' as required by OSHA. Note if the cage is to be
assembled or if it is to be shipped with the ladder as a kit. The
ladder cage is made using a polyester resin system with a flame
retardant. A vinyl ester resin system is available upon request.
COLOR: Standard SAFRAIL™ ladders feature yellow side rails and
rungs. Custom colors are available upon request.
PAINTING: Strongwell recommends a coating to reduce color fade
for outdoor applications. If a coating is not applied, color will fade.
ORDERING: Choose one of the four standard ladder types. Add
optional return if required. Determine the dimensions required per
the type of ladder chosen.
SPECIAL ORDERS: If none of the standard ladder types meet
the customer’s requirements, a drawing or a sketch must be
submitted for pricing purposes.
Extendable Ladder Rail:
•	 Provides stability at the top of the ladder when a walk
through ladder is not an option
•	 All FRP components attached to 2" (51mm) square ladder
rail with metallic fasteners
•	 Left- or right-side installation
•	 Withstands 200 lb (90.7 kg) horizontal load at top handle
in fully extended position
•	 Bolt-action, locking mechanism
•	 Available for ladders 7' (2.13m) and taller
•	 Can be manufactured using NSF-61 certified materials
NOTE: To assist our customers in submitting the necessary data for quotation,
fabrication worksheets are available at www.strongwell.com.
ACCESSORIES
ROTATE TO LOCK
AND UNLOCK
SAFRAIL™
LADDER
Ø 1-1/4" (31.75mm)
ROD
BRACKETS WITH Ø 3/8"
(9.5mm) S.S. BOLTS
2" x 0.156"
(51mm x 4mm)
SQ. TUBE
42
" (